TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

t2ya RS

SECTION NUMBER 53421 512

fFF5%2Z249F00-5- Y

(NI ENSYYNCLIShIYSFTI)
INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER SECTION
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

122



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12%FT5Y1Z49To0-5-

(NOIHFYOBINT DDV FTYD
RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

INK

IV g
SECTICN

k=7 OEGRESTCRBELTCEERAOT, € FESTEIXLTLEE V.

When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

because they are available oniy as a set.

triyg vES

| 53427 512

SECTION NUMBER

ey

£l &= /SET W YA FART NAME W=
M mip#9/PART M ##%8%/ COMPONENT PARTS M ULy
5290 51 640-2 TE°PRINPNYWIRL ASSY pOG & CAM ASSY 2
41,44
5290 51 650 HilbAY = ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
35,43, 47
5300 51 64112 flLAM- ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
35,36
5322 51 630-3 12%49720-5- ASSY INK OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
34=37,39,43,45-47
5322 51 900-3 To%49F720~-2- ASSY INK OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY P
34-39,41-47
5322 51 920-2 I7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
38,41 ,42,44
5340 51 820 3P7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
14,15,21
5344 51 510-1 oPIt ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
72-75
5344 51 520 UNnY“= ASSY LEVER ASSY 2
63,64 :
2 9660060014 TYd M6 HEXAGON NUT M6 8
3 5290 88 170 AU SCREW 4
4 5340 51 522-2 Hhhv- COVER 4
5 5340 51 521-1 INShyp BRACKET 4
6 9410301008 AZ°uuavEen 3IX10 SPRING PIN 3X10 4
7 5290 52 535 £ PIN 4
8 9670062008 VYbicibE ME6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X20 20
9 90318 wr—-lavPYLI 0827 BALL BEARING 60877 12
10 5340 51 570 1To¥P1 b bOo-3~ INK IDLE ROLLER 7
11 9721070008 E~o2% E-7 E-RING E~7 4
12 9670051608 YWkt ibE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 A
13 5340 51 823 Eeo PIN 2
14 5340 51 822 Fup GEAR Z
15 94104032038 A7°UDI%ERL 4X3°2 SPRING PIN &X32 2
16 9642051614 TANIRI™ M5X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X1é 8
17 97100500038 AR B A Al S SPRING WASHER M5 10
18 5340 51 214-1 PR E ] BUSHING 4
19 5340 51 213-1 ANgR-hi DUCTOR CAM 2
20 9684060608 PARIY M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 8
21 5340 51 821 JP7H SHAFT 2
22 5340 51 219 B3- COLLAR 2
23 9723370008 cC=1)oa% (C-37 C-RING C-37 4
24 91626 AN =AY PYDIIN 6904717 BALIL BEARING 69042712 4
25 5340 51 217 ANG =4~ SPACER 2
26 5341 51 216 Fwnr GEAR 2
27 5340 51 43%5-3 PR N) BUSHING 2
28 5340 51 434 PR L AN BRACKET .
29 9670063508 JEYbRRYILEF M6X3S HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X35 2
30} 5290 51 433 S3%7F SHAFT 2
21 9684050508 AR MEXES SET SCREW M5X5 14
32 5322 51 931 FRSHWE BRACKET 4
33 5290 29 315 PANS- LOCK COLLAR 4
34 5300 51 644 FARS- LOCK COLLAR 4
35 5290 51 642-2 TWWI3 BUSHING 4
36 5300 51 641-1 E A HOLDER 2
37 5322 51 643 P77 SHAFT 4
38 5322 51 921 27k SHAFT 2
39 5322 51 610-2 12% 522407 00-5- INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER 2
£0 9410303008 A7 UnanEen 3X30 SPRING PIN 3X30 2
41 5290 51 622-2 hi CAM 2
L2 9410302008 AZCynavken 3X20 SPRING PIN 3X20 2

123



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

1% THY12495050-5-
(NIM PNy YN°LI2hDIVYIFT

INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Rl A I
SECTION

A — 7 OYWRRHRETHEELTEFRAOT, &y FESTERLTIEE L.
¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available only as & set.

v a VES

| 53421 512

SECTION NUMBER

,indicate the set numbher

ey tHS /SET M

PART NAME

~Ira] ool Mol moj oo oMo | B e R s o ™D

M  ge#=/PART M BEEl/ COMPONENT PARTS M i
* 43 5300 51 631-3 #&lb3A™- HOLDER pd
L4 5290 51 632-2 ATFYYNI PAWL 2
45 5300 51 633-2 7J7°L-}b PLATE 2
46 9648040814 ¥3329% M4X8 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X8 4
L7 91254 W =2A=WI°%L NIP~Bé GREASE NIPPLE N!P-B6 Z
48 5330 51 622-2 Fr-2%(a™b-) L=4 TUBE(GRAY) L=4 1
FM{11-9h 18T UNIT

49 5340 51 436-2 e PIN

50 5290 51 437-1 ho- COLLAR

51 90230 T1U2 IRTOX13X12.5 INNER RING IRT10X13X12.5

52 5344 51 431 7L ARM

53 9660050014 FYF M5 HEXAGON NUT M5

54 5290 51 4372 PAR BN BUSHING

55 9642031414 TARIRIN M3X14 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X14

56 9710030008 NY 2™ H™2R M3 SPRING WASHER M3

58 98303002-1 ATWF Vv-16-2C16 SWITCH V-16-2C16

59 5512 75 132 INSHYp BRACKET

60 5290 75 031 hi CAM

61 5344 51 515-1 AL LN BRACKET

62 9684060808 FARIY MEXSE SET SCREW M6XS8

63 5344 51 521 L - LEVER

* 64 5340 51 094-1 WIZ (A= =) KNOB(DARK GRAY)

65 5344 51 551 CINSHEYR BRACKET

66 9670061208 YEYRRES I E MEXT12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X1Z2

67 906041 CE~-UYo™ CE-8 CE-RING CE-8

4648 5290 51 521 PAR ] BUSHING

69 5340 51 550 12%P1PMg=-5- INK IPLE ROLLER

70 5340 53 175 F1-7%(I%L-) L=15 TUBE (GRAY) L=15

AN{11-9F 1ST UNIT

71 90602 CE-437% CE-10 CE~RING Cg-10

72 5344 51 512 P-4 ARM

73 9410252508 A7 o¥E®L 2.5X25 SPRING PIN 2.5X25

74 9410402508 AFCUHoanECL 4X25 SPRING PIN &X25

75 5344 51 511-1 3¢7+b SHAFT

76 9670054008 Yhwbh® bk M5X40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X40

77 9710050014 AN RY™MAMR M5 SPRING WASHER M5

78 9716050014 ES4%hvxr M5 PLAIN WASHER M5

79 5340 87 127 ANO Y- SPACER

80 5640 57 124 UIP- WASHER

81 9670050808 JyyprE*bh M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XS8

82 5344 52 4173 g=5- ROLLER

83 5344 51 529 ARYpW STUD

84 9670040808 YEYREM I M4XE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X3

85 5344 51 528 ARYNe - STOPPER

26 9670060803 YWk ibk ME6XS8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6XS8

87 5344 51 532-1 P-4 ARM

88 9670052008 YUk Ecive M5%X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20

90 9410251208 AZ°yankey 2.5X12 SPRING PIN 2.5X12

91 5344 51 533 AFoYovw SPRING

92 5344 51 531-1 ceo PIN

93 5340 51 560-1 1O¥P1b™Lho-5- INK IDLE ROLLER

94 5340 32 714 ANG -1~ SPACER

95 9670041408 YEYRER IV MAXT4A HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X14

96 5523 36 131 ARYp™ STUD

97 5430 22 217 ES82“hvr PLAIN WASHER

98 5344 51 527-2 7I5h9t BRACKET

99 5344 52 414 NDIINS- ECCENTRIC COLLAR

100 5322 52 357-1 Ao on SPRING
101 5344 51 539 ARWp™ STUD

-I:\.b-r\Jr\JNN#\NN&PP‘#‘#P#\J\NPDNL\&‘*I\PN-F“-l-"'-b-r\.)

124



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

1oFT5%1Z249500-5-
(NN PROYYNC LIRSV IFTI)

INK RIDER OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

wIYV eV AR [ 53427 512

]

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

kv ORFIBEFTHBBELTEZHADT, Ly FEFTERLTLHEEL,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

107 5340 51 510-2 12%P1hho-5-

INK IDLE ROLLER

No EntEE/SET N 95 28 PART NAME %
. ®ERE5/ PART M #mETF/ COMPONENT PARTS M Oy
102 5344 51 538 ARUp™ STUD 4
103 9660030014 FTYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M3 4
w104 9710080014 NLg¥vpvzr M8 SPRING WASHER M3 4
105 5344 51 526-2 I7%359F BRACKET 2
106 5344 51 523-1 AAYpr STUD 4

e

A

108 9680062008 PARIN M6XZ2D

SET SCREW MéX20

s

125





